STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES FOR TRUST RECEIPTS
(for Implementing Agency/Operating Unlt use only)
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

Department : Department of Trade and Industry
Agency/Entity : Cooperative Development Authority
Operating Unit : Ceoniral and Extension Offices
Fund : Trust Receipts - PCA
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
Adjustments Unpald Utilizations
. {Additions, Adusted 1st Quarier 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter (16-15) = (17418)
Particulars UACSCODE | Approved Budgeted | poyyone | Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Totzl Ending Ending Ending Ending Tofal  |Uniiized Budget Not Yet Due
Revenug/ Receipts " Due and
Modifications/ Revenue and
Augmentations) March 31 June 3 Sept. 30 Dec. 3 March 31 June 30 Sept.30 Dec.31 Demandable § - debie
1 2 3 4 5=[34-4] ] 7 8 g 10=(647+8+9} 11 12 13 14 15={(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10} 17 18
|SUMMARY
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses
Tralning and Scholarship Expenses 359,047,000 00 1,871,500.00 | 360,918,500.00 - | 1050747165 | 38487,207.81 | 15759390637 | 206,588,585.83 - 814578112 |  36,238,920.40 | 160,639,726.88 205024428401 154,320914.17 | 1,564,157.43 -
Training Expenses §020201002 359,047,000.00 1,871,500.00 | 360,918,500.00 - 10,507 471.65 38487,207.81 | 157,593906.37 | 206,588,585 83 - 814578112 36,238920.40 | 160,639,726.88 205024428401 15432991417 | 1,564,157.43 -
Financla) Assistance/Subsidy 15,953,000 60 (1,871,500.00)|  14,081,500.00 - 33,00000 75,200.00 , 998673.28 1,106,873.28 - 3300000 75,200.60 998,673 28 1,106,873.28 | 12.974,626.72 - -
Subsidies-Others 5021498000 15,853,000.00 (1,871,500.00)]  14,081,500.00 - 33,000.00 75,200.00 998,673.28 1,106,873 28 - 33,000.00 75,200.00 998,673.28 1,106,873.28 12,974,626.712 - -
GRAND TOTAL 375,000,000 00 - | 375,000,000.00 - 10,540,471.65 38,562,407.81 58,592,579.65 |  207,695,459.11 - 8,178,781.12 |  36,314,120.40 | 161,638,400.16 206,131,301.68 | 167,304,540.89 | 1,564,157.43 -
Prepared By: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:
JOSHA JARE G. CORPUS ME|
Accogntant Il OI, Financa Divislon




